
TEACHING STAFF 2023-2024 

TEACHING STAFF         
Mrs Emma Ashmore English eashmore@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk  

Mr Dan Backhouse English dbackhouse@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk Assistant Head of Year 10 

Mr Kian Bayliss Science kbayliss@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk  

Mr Mike Bevan PE mbevan@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk  

Mrs Jayne Biles PSHE jbiles@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk Head of Year 10 

Mr Kevin Carter Food kcarter@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk  

Miss Jenny Cole DT jcole@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk  

Mr Matthew Day PE mday@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk  

Mrs Julie Dee English jdee@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk Assistant Head of Year 8 

Mrs Charlotte Della Science cdella@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk  

Mr Dimitri Del Valle Vocational Studies ddelvalle@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk Head of Vocational Studies 

Mr Chris Dowle Science cdowle@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk Head of Science 

Mrs Tejal Dunford Art & Textiles tdunford@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk Head of Art & Textiles 

Mrs Amy Fitzgerald-Johnson English ajohnson@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk Head of English 

Mrs Hayley Foster HLTA hfoster@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk Head of Year 8, Assistant SENDCO 

Miss Angela Godding Science  agodding@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 2nd in Department 

Mrs Natalie Hanlon Child Development nhanlon@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk  

Mrs Annabel Hare English ahare@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 2nd in Department 

Mr Dominic Hayne Photography dhayne@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk Head of Photography 

Mr Daniel Heppner Science dheppner@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk  

Mr James Holliday English jholliday@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk  

Mrs Holly Huggins PE hhuggins@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk  

Mr Andrew Jones Geography ajones@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk  

Ms Melanie Jones Drama mjones@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk Head of Drama 

Mrs Tanya Kincaid MFL tkincaid2@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk Head of MFL 

Miss Danni Knight Dance dknight@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk SENDCO 

Miss Luci Lai Art & Textiles LLai@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk  

Mr Matt Mattheou Maths mmatheou@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk  

Mr Richard Moss Maths rmoss@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk  

Mr Daniel Mountain English dmountain@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk  

Miss Olivia Neale Maths oneale@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk  

Mrs Charlotte Pearce Science cpearce@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk  

Mrs Alice Porter MFL aporter@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk Head of Year 7 

Miss Elizabeth Oliver Art eoliver@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk  

Miss Sally Owen PE sowen@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk Head of Year 9 

HEADTEACHER 
Mrs Karen Clinton Headteacher kclinton@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk  

           

LEADERSHIP GROUP 
Mrs Kathryn Rayfield Deputy Headteacher krayfield@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk  

Mr Stephen Fuller Deputy Headteacher sfuller@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk  

Mr Bryan Gardner Assistant Head bgardner@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk  

Miss Nicola Young   Assistant Head, Designated Safeguarding Lead nyoung@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk  

Miss Danielle Lee Business & Operations Leader dlee@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk  

Mrs Rachel Aboud Associate Assistant Head, Attendance, Head of PE raboud@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Mrs Charlotte Blackwood Associate Assistant Head, KS4 Lead cblackwood@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Mr Gareth Lewis Associate Assistant Head, KS3 Lead glewis@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Miss Tammy Jenkins Associate Assistant Headteacher, SENDCO tjenkins@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 



Ms Zainab Patel Humanities zpatel@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk Head of Humanities 

Mrs Rebecca Petrie History rpetrie@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk Assistant Head of Year 9 

Mrs Jessica Rhodes Maths jrhodes@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk  

Miss Elise Saunders Dance esaunders@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk  

Mrs Lorna Simpson English Lsimpson@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk Assistant SENDCO 

Miss Christine Smith Science csmith@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk  

Mrs Sarah Stanton Maths  sstanton@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 2nd in Department 

Mr Andrew Taggart Business Studies & Maths ataggart@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk  

Mrs Comfort Taiwo Mathematics ctaiwo@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk Head of Mathematics 

Miss Lena Thomas Geography Lthomas@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk  

Miss Jade Turner History jturner@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk  

Miss Emma Wellington Computer Science ewellington@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk Head of Year 11 

Miss Jade Williams English jwilliams@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk Asst Head of Y7, Literacy Coord. 

Mrs Jane Workman Food Tech jworkman@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk Head of Food and DT 

Mrs Kemi Abeiya Cover Teacher kabeiya@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Mrs Sarah Adams HLSA—Science sadams@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Mrs Gina Allen School Lettings Cleaner gallen@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Mrs Hannah Allen Designated Safeguarding Lead hallen@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Mrs Janice Balgarnie Careers Advisor jbalgarnie@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Mr Daniel Bourton Network Manager dbourton@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Mrs Sarah Beale Librarian sbeale@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Mrs Jessica Blair Pastoral Support jblair@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Mrs Justine Cambridge DT Technician jcambridge@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Miss Taleah Carter LSA—English tcarter@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Mr Joseph Caslin  Cover Teacher jcaslin@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Mr Roy Chappell LSA—DT rchappell@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Mr Alex Chilman ICT Technician (Apprentice) achilman@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Mrs Denise Clark School Cleaner dclark@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Mrs Debbie Cleal School Cleaner dcleal@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Mrs Dawn Coulson Finance Officer dcoulson@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Miss Claire Dallimore Careers Leader cdallimore@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Mrs Naomi Eldridge Receptionist & Attendance Admin neldridge@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Mr Archie Evans ICT Technician (Apprentice) aevans@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Mr Josh Fowler ICT Technician jfowler@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Mrs Michelle Gardiner Cover Manager mgardiner@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Mrs Sarah Gerken Data & Exams Assistant sgerken@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Ms Kay Green LSA—Maths, Librarian kgreen@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Mrs Debbie Griffin HLSA—DT dgriffin@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Mr James Hall HLSA—Humanities jhall@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Miss Georgia Hawkins LSA—Photography & Digital Art ghawkins@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Mrs Tina Hayward Receptionist thayward@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Miss Miranda Hird HR Officer mhird@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Mr Jason Hurcum Site Assistant jhurcum@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Mrs Candice Jones LSA—Humanities/MFL/Child Development cjones@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Mrs Melanie J Jones Administration Lead & DPO mjjones@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Mrs Helen Justice HLSA, Intimate Care, LC Supervisor hjustice@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Mrs Sonia Lusty Deputy Business & Operations Lead slusty@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

NON- TEACHING STAFF 2023-2024 



Miss Sophie Metcalf LSA—Maths smetcalf@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Miss Louise Magovern Attendance Manager Lmagovern@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Mrs Faith Miller SEND Administrative Assistant fmiller@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Mrs Alison Moore Core Inclusion amoore@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Miss Lucy Moule EWO Lmoule@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Mrs Kate Newbery  HLSA—English knewbery@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Mrs Valerie Park-Dryden Receptionist vpark-dryden@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Miss Louise Pearson Assistant Head of Year 11, Cover Teacher Lpearson@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Mrs Victoria Quinn Head’s PA, Clerk to Govs vquinn@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Mrs Amanda Robinson Food Technician arobinson@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Mrs Louise Rose HLSA—MFL Lrose@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Miss Chelby Saysell LSA—Science csaysell@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Mrs Linda Scanlan Librarian Lscanlan@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Miss Paige Shaw Administrator pshaw@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Mrs Linda Smart Science Technician Lsmart@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Miss Nadia Smith Marketing & Creative Lead nsmith@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Mrs Michelle Swain Data & Exams Manager mswain@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Miss Isabel Trott HLSA—Science itrott@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Dr Stephanie Ward Senior Science Technician sward@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 

Miss India Wilson LSA—Textiles iwilson@barnwood-park.gloucs.sch.uk 


